NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Resource Use Voting Webinar
Steering Committee
January 27, 2011
2.00 pmET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Dial-in Number: 888-312-9844
Conference ID: 9483977

Event Title: Resource Use Voting Webinar

Webinar: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum254
Please note that the registration link will be activated 15 minutes prior to the meeting.

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:15 pm

2:25 pm

2:30 pm

DRAFT AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Taroon Amin, MPH, MA, Senior Director
Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH, Senior Project Manager

Project Overview
Ms. Wilbon
Evan M. Williamson, MPH, MS, Project Analyst

Review of Process and Resource Use — Cycle 2 Draft Report,
Comments Received and Committee’s Response

Ms. Wilbon

Tom Rosenthal, MD, Co-Chair

Next Steps
Ms. Wilbon
Mr. Williamson

Adjourn



http://www.myeventpartner.com/QualityForum254

