NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Resource Use Voting Webinar Steering Committee January 27, 2011 2:00 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Dial-in Number: 888-312-9844 **Conference ID:** 9483977

Event Title: Resource Use Voting Webinar

Webinar: <u>http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum254</u> Please note that the registration link will be activated 15 minutes prior to the meeting.

DRAFT AGENDA

2:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions
	Taroon Amin, MPH, MA, Senior Director
	Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH, Senior Project Manager
2:05 pm	Project Overview
	Ms. Wilbon
	Evan M. Williamson, MPH, MS, Project Analyst
2:15 pm	Review of Process and Resource Use – Cycle 2 Draft Report,
	Comments Received and Committee's Response
	Ms. Wilbon
	Tom Rosenthal, MD, Co-Chair
2:25 pm	Next Steps
	Ms. Wilbon
	Mr. Williamson
2:30 pm	Adjourn